
Annex E

CUESPORTS SINGAPORE
NATIONAL SNOOKER LEAGUE

SEASON 2023/2024

OFFICIAL TEAM SHEET

MATCH DATE: DIVISION:

HOME / AWAY TEAM:

PLAYING ORDER NAME NRIC/PP/FIN NO.

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

TEAM CAPTAIN'S
NAME

SIGNATURE

This form shall be used by the respective team captains to verify the team playing order.
This form need not be faxed to Cuesports Singapore.


